Technology
CN.051311
Information provided subject to change without notice.
RoHS
Compliant
Ordering Example
GC1 30E NW 2MV GY
Finish3
GY - Gray
Number/
Type of LEDs
20E
30E
40E
60E
80E
Voltage
MV - 120 -277V
HV - 347 -480V
Nominal Color
Temperature2
NW – 4300K
Accessories/Options
BSK - Bird Spider Kit
SPB - Square Pole Bracket
RPB - Round Pole Bracket
PTB - Pole-Top Bracket
HSS4 – House Side Shield
350 - Factory set 350mA
Drive Current
530 - Factory set 530mA
Drive Current
FDC5- Fixed Drive Current
Light Distribution
2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
GC1 – LED
Street Light
GCD1 – LED
Street Light
Dimmable
GCA11 – LED
Street Light
GCAD11 – LED
Street Light
Dimmable
Notes:
1. Meets Buy American Provision of ARRA
2. NW standard. Consult factory for other color temperatures.
3. Gray standard. Consult factory for other finishes.
4. Flush mounted shield easily field installed. Cuts light off  ½ mounting height
behind luminaire.